STCC Sturup Raceway 21.-22. April 2007

JTCC Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
Prel. Race 2 Resultat 22.04.2007 11:00
Race (10 Laps)

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 11:07:19.141 1:14.889 23.129 23.957 27.803
(16) Martin Ohlin 6 11:08:33.523 1:14.382 22.952 23.803 27.627
1 11:02:14.276 1:16.882 24.408 25.049 27.425 7 11:09:48.222 1:14.699 22.945 24.088 27.666
2 11:03:28.519 1:14.243 22.893 23.885 27.465 8 11:11:02.738 1:14.516 22.764 24.068 27.684
3 11:04:42.109 1:13.590 22.772 23.713 27.105 9 11:12:17.195 1:14.457 22.882 24.099 27.476
4 11:05:55.902 1:13.793 23.183 23.523 27.087 10 11:13:31.875 1:14.680 23.224 23.875 27.581
5 11:07:09.004 1:13.102 22.612 23.533 26.957
6 11:08:21.883 1:12.879 22.471 23.404 27.004 (21) Andreas Ahlberg
7 11:09:34.912 1:13.029 22.365 | 23.454 27.210 1 11:02:19.483 1:21.716 25.877 26.144 29.695
8 11:10:48.729 1:13.817 22.487 23.904 27.426 2 11:03:34.312 1:14.829 23.234 24.009 27.586
9 11:12:02.003 1:13.274 22.835 23.271 27.168 3 11:04:48.983 1:14.671 23.464 23.863 27.344
10 11:13:15.243 1:13.240 22.535 23.499 27.206 4 11:06:03.789 1:14.806 23.274 23.907 27.625
5 11:07:20.149 1:16.360 23.391 24.019 28.950
(7) Joakim Ahlberg 6 11:08:34.526 1:14.377 23.157 23.695 27.525
1 11:02:12.352 1:15.856 24.185 24.149 27.522 7 11:09:49.110 1:14.584 23.211 23.812 27.561
2 11:03:26.526 1:14.174 22.923 23.930 27.321 8 11:11:03.914 1:14.804 23.024 23.908 27.872
3 11:04:40.148 1:13.622 22.786 23.616 27.220 9 11:12:18.476 1:14.562 23.182 23.822 27.558
4 11:05:53.767 1:13.619 22,681 23.609 27.329 10 11:13:32.578 | 1:14.102 | 22990 |  23.627 27.485
5 11:07:07.608 1:13.841 22.730 23.711 27.400
6 11:08:21.138 1:13.530 22.633 23.605 27.292 (18) Jonas Brinkemar
7 11:09:34.642 1:13.504 22.526 | 23.613 27.365 1 11:02:21.137 1:23.087 25.556 25.368 32.163
8 11:10:48.635 1:13.993 22.544 23.840 27.609 2 11:03:36.148 1:15.011 23.027 23.855 28.129
9 11:12:02.982 1:14.347 23.255 23.755 27.337 3 11:04:51.159 1:15.011 22.765 24.680 27.566
10 11:13:17.070 1:14.088 22.889 23.728 27.471 4 11:06:05.148 1:13.989 22.943 23.627 27.419
5 11:07:20.507 1:15.359 22.951 | 23.585 28.823
(8) Alexander Graff 6 11:08:35.122 1:14.615 22.968 23.870 27.777
1 11:02:14.768 1:17.262 25.205 24.595 27.462 7 11:09:49.610 1:14.488 22.805 23.845 27.838
2 11:03:28.894 1:14.126 22.950 23.805 27.371 8 11:11:04.224 1:14.614 22.843 23.669 28.102
3 11:04:42.534 1:13.640 22.750 23.656 27.234 9 11:12:18.912 1:14.688 23.055 23.692 27.941
4 11:05:56.368 1:13.834 23.230 23.548 27.056 10 11:13:33.171 1:14.259 22.839 23.820 27.600
5 11:07:09.952 1:13.584 22.878 23.580 27.126
6 11:08:22.939 1:12.987 22.593 23.413 26.981 (19) Marcus Fluch
7 11:09:36.103 1:13.164 22578 | 23.382 27.204 1 11:02:20.546 1:22.090 25.617 26.354 30.119
8 11:10:49.396 1:13.293 22.621 23.460 27.212 2 11:03:35.569 1:15.023 23.279 23.989 27.755
9 11:12:03.399 1:14.003 22.768 23.808 27.427 3 11:04:51.401 1:15.832 23.159 24.466 28.207
10 11:13:18.520 1:15.121 23.217 24.538 27.366 4 11:06:06.813 1:15.412 23.382 23.947 28.083
5 11:07:21.675 1:14.862 23.230 24.330 27.302
(2) Thomas Faraas 6 11:08:36.383 1:14.708 23.292 23.905 27.511
1 11:02:16.608 1:19.035 25.472 25.966 27.597 7 11:09:50.698 |  1:14.315 | 23103 |  23.845 27.367
2 11:03:29.953 1:13.345 22.986 23.279 27.080 8 11:11:05.040 1:14.342 22.984 23.898 27.460
3 11:04:42.815 1:12.862 22.701 23.187 26.974 9 11:12:19.425 1:14.385 23.015 23.862 27.508
4 11:05:57.142 1:14.327 23.464 23.799 27.064 10 11:13:33.966 1:14.541 23.125 23.850 27.566
5 11:07:10.268 1:13.126 22.653 23.562 26.911
6 11:08:23.397 1:13.129 22.690 23.327 27.112 (11) Alexander Holmberg
7 11:09:36.578 1:13.181 22.806 23.302 27.073 1 11:02:21.520 1:22.506 26.334 25.811 30.361
8 11:10:49.707 1:13.129 22629 | 23.339 27.161 2 11:03:37.560 1:16.040 24.134 24.137 27.769
9 11:12:03.622 1:13.915 22.925 23.676 27.314 3 11:04:52.567 1:15.007 23.027 24.372 27.608
10 11:13:18.735 1:15.113 23.069 24.555 27.489 4 11:06:08.033 1:15.466 23.045 24.355 28.066
5 11:07:23.349 1:15.316 22.977 24.361 27.978
(15) Roar Lindland 6 11:08:38.652 1:15.303 22.989 24.243 28.071
1 11:02:13.940 1:17.146 24.738 24.864 27.544 7 11:09:53.804 1:15.152 23.219 | 23.927 28.006
2 11:03:28.262 1:14.322 22.913 23.800 27.609 8 11:11:09.213 1:15.409 23.056 24.528 27.825
3 11:04:41.836 1:13.574 22.780 23.451 27.343 9 11:12:24.318 1:15.105 22.939 24.315 27.851
4 11:05:56.938 1:15.102 24.221 23.505 27.376 10 11:13:39.744 1:15.426 23.125 24.364 27.937
5 11:07:11.353 1:14.415 23.132 23.439 27.844
6 11:08:24.947 1:13.594 22.807 23.297 27.490 (22) Gustav Jebsen
7 11:09:38.570 1:13.623 22.849 23.304 27.470 1 11:02:21.078 1:22.441 26.208 25.943 30.290
8 11:10:52.311 1:13.741 22.845 23.407 27.489 2 11:03:38.771 1:17.693 25.085 24.562 28.046
9 11:12:06.209 1:13.898 22.856 23.541 27.501 3 11:04:54.604 |  1:15.833 | 23.869 24.424 27.540
10 11:13:19.742 1:13.533 22.727 \ 23.398 27.408 4 11:06:10.491 1:15.887 23.685 \ 24.361 27.841
5 11:07:26.972 1:16.481 24.005 24.646 27.830
(20) Tommie L&6f 6 11:08:43.435 1:16.463 24.014 24.540 27.909
1 11:02:17.784 1:21.380 25.055 26.958 29.367 7 11:10:00.262 1:16.827 24.149 24.579 28.099
2 11:03:33.913 1:16.129 23.521 24.396 28.212 8 11:11:17.680 1:17.418 24.032 24.994 28.392
3 11:04:49.576 1:15.663 23.241 24.238 28.184 9 11:12:34.539 1:16.859 24.025 24.504 28.330
4 11:06:04.252 1:14.676 23.011 24.128 27.537 10 11:13:51.394 1:16.855 23.850 24.767 28.238
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(17) Simon Reinberth

1 11:02:17.942 1:20.889 26.135 26.198 28.556
2 11:03:31.827 1:13.885 22.757 ‘ - -
3 11:04:45.806 1:13.979 22.797 23.833 27.349
4 11:06:01.479 1:15.673 23.078 24.110 28.485
5 11:07:16.762 1:15.283 24.142 23.815 27.326
6 11:08:30.915 1:14.153 22.782 23.916 27.455
p7 11:09:46.506 1:15.591 23.022 24127 -
8 11:11:24.095 1:37.589 - 23.832 27.295
9 11:12:38.084 1:13.989 22.812 23.714 27.463
10 11:13:51.915 1:13.831 22,925 23.772 27.134

(14) Angelica Haraldsson

1 11:02:22.370 1:22.541 27.100 26.340 29.101
2 11:03:40.665 1:18.295 24.950 25.226 28.119
3 11:04:57.860 1:17.195 24.014 | 24.960 28.221
4 11:06:16.555 1:18.695 24.346 24.901 29.448
5 11:07:34.983 1:18.428 24.506 25.173 28.749
6 11:08:52.545 1:17.562 24.132 25.153 28.277
7 11:10:10.092 1:17.547 24.267 25.009 28.271
8 11:11:27.867 1:17.775 24.484 24.970 28.321
9 11:12:45.490 1:17.623 24.299 24.996 28.328
10 11:14:03.046 1:17.556 24.191 25.061 28.304
(52) Alexander Bender
1 11:02:23.109 1:23.623 26.901 26.319 30.403
2 11:03:43.659 1:20.550 25.894 25.684 28.972
3 11:05:02.154 1:18.495 24.293 25.555 28.647
4 11:06:20.085 1:17.931 23.822 25.702 28.407
5 11:07:37.871 1:17.786 23.930 25.208 28.648
6 11:08:55.724 1:17.853 24.088 24.906 28.859
7 11:10:13.590 1:17.866 23.800 | 24.938 29.128
8 11:11:31.163 1:17.573 23.833 24.796 28.944
9 11:12:49.639 1:18.476 24.149 25.522 28.805
10 11:14:07.290 1:17.651 23.828 25.327 28.496

(12) Theresé Svensson
1 11:02:21.868 1:25.083 25.879 26.014 33.190
p2 11:04:06.022 1:44.154 32.537 33.041 -
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